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AE Works Ltd. SSHE.ARCH.2023.1 418 Bever Street

Sewickley, PA 15143

Richard Witt 814.242.0489 rick@aeworks.com

Archer & Buchanan Architecture, Ltd. SSHE.ARCH.2023.2 125 West Miner Street

West Chester, Pa 19382

Steven Bolinger 610.692.9112 267.974.8641 sbolinger@archerbuchanan.com

Architectural Concepts PC SSHE.ARCH.2023.3 626 West Lincoln Highway

Exton, PA 19341

Jim Cherry 610.518.1596 

ext 2030

484.888.8445 jcherry@arconcepts.com

Bernardon, LLC SSHE.ARCH.2023.4 10 North High Street

Suite 310

West Chester, PA 19380

Paul Andrew Sgroi 610.444.2900 psgroi@bernardon.com

Buchart Horn Architects (Basco Associates, 

PC)

SSHE.ARCH.2023.5 445 West Philadelphia St

York, PA 17401

W. Scott Loercher 717.852.1510 sloercher@bucharthorn.com

Cannon Design, Pennsylvania SSHE.ARCH.2023.6 50 Fountain Plaza

Suite 200

Buffalo, NY 142002

Michael DeLuca 716.523.0019 mdeluca@cannondesign.com

Coscia Moos Architecture, LLC SSHE.ARCH.2023.7 123 S. Broad Street

Suite 220 South Lobby

Philadelphia, PA 19109

David Moos 267.761.9416

ext 101

dmoos@cosciamoos.com

CPL Architects and Engineers, Inc. SSHE.ARCH.2023.8 125 Enterprise Drive

Suite 301

Pittsburgh PA 15275

Melanie Panutsos 412.489.3112 724.777.4234 mpanutsos@cplteam.com

Crabtree, Rohrbaugh & Associates, Inc. SSHE.ARCH.2023.9 401 East Winding Hill Road 

Mechanicsburg, PA 17055

Tracy Rohrbaugh 717.458.0272 717.514.6810 trohrbaugh@cra-architects.com

Cueto Kearney design, llc SSHE.ARCH.2023.10 539 Westminster Ave

Swarthmore, PA 19081

Claudia S Cueto 610.544.1722

ext 200.

claudia@cuetokearney.com

Design Group, Inc. SSHE.ARCH.2023.11 1 Allegheny Square

Nova Tower One, Suite 102

Pittsburgh, PA 15212

John Ryan 412.235.1283 jryan@designgroup.us.com

Desmone Architects SSHE.ARCH.2023.12 One Doughboy Square

3400 Butler Street

Pittsburgh, PA 15201

Travis Kreidler 412.683.3230 tkreidler@desmone.com

Dennis L. Astorino Architects, LLC dba

DLA+ Architecture & Interior Design

SSHE.ARCH.2023.13 680 Andersen Drive, Foster Plaza 

10, STE 500

Pittsburgh, PA  15220

Pittsburgh, PA 15220

Christopher R. Haupt 412.921.4300

ext 260

crhaupt@dlaplus.com

DRAW Collective, LLC SSHE.ARCH.2023.14 470 Washington Road

Pittsburgh, PA 15228

Chris Brown 412.561.7117 412.567.3389 chrisb@drawcollective.com

DRS Architects, Inc. SSHE.ARCH.2023.15 One Gateway Center

17th Floor

Pittsburgh, PA, 15222

Jon Funari 412.391.4850 jfunari@drsarchitects.com
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EwingCole, Inc. SSHE.ARCH.2023.16 100 N. 6th St.  

Philadelphia, PA 19106

Edgar Smith 412.338.3903 617.461.8440 esmith@ewingcole.com

IKM Incorporated SSHE.ARCH.2023.17 11 Stanwix Street

Suite 2200

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Michael McDonnell

Christine Lyons

412.281.1337 412.996.4509

412.216-0480

mmcdonnell@ikminc.com

clyons@ikminc.com

KCBA Architects SSHE.ARCH.2023.18 8 E Broad Street

Hatfield, PA 19440

Eric Gianelle 215.368.5806 267.246.5486 eric.gianelle@kcba-architects.com

Kimmel Bogrette Architecture + Site SSHE.ARCH.2023.19 482 Norristown Road

Suite 200 

Blue Bell, PA 19422

Martin Kimmel 610.-834.7805  484.919.3498  mkimmel@kimmel-bogrette.com

LGA Partners SSHE.ARCH.2023.20 1425 Forbes Avenue

Suite 400

Pittsburgh, PA 15219

Jonathan Glance 412.243.3430 412.337.3727 jglance@lga-partners.com

MacLachlan Cornelius & Filoni Inc. dba MCF 

architecture

SSHE.ARCH.2023.21  437 Grant Street

Suite 1600 

Pittsburgh PA  15219

Doug Lieb 412-281-6568 dlieb@mcfarchitects.com

MKSD, LLC SSHE.ARCH.2023.22 1209 Hausman Road

Suite A

Allentown, PA 18104

Jill Hewes 610.366.2081 jill@mksdarchitects.com

MG Architects Ltd. SSHE.ARCH.2023.23 955 Berkshire Boulevard 

Suite 101

Wyomissing, PA 19610.1278

Scott O. Graham 610.376.4927 732.300.5204 scottg@mg-architects.com

Perfido Weiskopf Wagstaff + Goettel, LLC 

(PWWG)

SSHE.ARCH.2023.24 408 Boulevard of the Allies 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219.1301

Lisa Carver 412.391.2884

ext 256

lcarver@pwwgarch.com

Renaissance 3 Architects LLC, dba R3A 

Architecture

SSHE.ARCH.2023.25 48 South 14th Street 

Pittsburgh PA 15203

Deepak Wadhwani 412.431.2480 dw@r3a.com

RLPS, LLP (d/b/a RLPS Architects) SSHE.ARCH.2023.26 250 Valleybrook Drive 

Lancaster, PA 17601

Carson Parr 717.560.9501 cparr@rlps.com

Roth Marz Partnership P.C. SSHE.ARCH.2023.27 3505 Chapin Street 

Erie, Pa 16508

Robert L. Marz 814.860.8366 rmarz@rothmarz.com

SMP Architects SSHE.ARCH.2023.28 1600 Walnut Street

2nd Floor 

Philadelphia, PA 19103

David Ade 215.985.4410

ext 314

215.275.4356 dma@smparchitects.com

Spillman Farmer Architects SSHE.ARCH.2023.29 1720 Spillman Drive

Suite 200

Bethlehem, PA 18015

Salvatore B. Verrastro 610.865.2621 sverrastro@spillmanfarmer.com

Stantec Architecture and Engineering LLC SSHE.ARCH.2023.30 101 East Diamond Street

Butler PA  16001

Alex Wing 724.355.7090 alex.wing@stantec.com
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STV Incorporated SSHE.ARCH.2023.31 205 West Welsh Drive 

Douglassville, PA, 19518

Gregory Ninow 610.385.8454 gregory.ninow@stvinc.com

Weber Murphy Fox, Inc SSHE.ARCH.2023.32 3230 West Lake Road

Erie, PA 16505

Dennis Wilkins 814.920.1926 814.490.6096 dwilkins@wmf-inc.com

WTW Architects SSHE.ARCH.2023.33 800 Waterfront Drive

Suite A

Pittsburgh, PA 15222.4793

Larry Payne 412.321.0550 412.973.7542 LPayne@wtwarch.com

Zimmerman Studio LLC SSHE.ARCH.2023.34 1927 S. Broad Street Philadelphia, 

PA 19148

Pamela Zimmerman 267.687.5709 phz@zimmermanstudio.net
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